10 $6,995,000 5/1/2024 $1,051 4.11% 16.20 $699,500 1972 (2) Studios
(5) 1 Br+1 Ba
(3) 2 Br+1 Ba

12 -
Open Spaces

All units have been
renovated. Five rooftop
decks. Some have in unit
washer and dryer.

AVERAGES $969 4.29% 15.70 $640,222

 1440 Thomas Avenue
San Diego, CA 92109

8 $5,000,000 N/A $773 3.78% 17.48 $625,000 1972
(Renov.
2021)

(5) 1 Br+1 Ba
(3) 2 Br+1 Ba

8 Total

2 - Double Garages
and 4 - Open Spaces

All units have been
renovated.

Pacific Beach
1440 Thomas Avenue, San Diego, CA 92109

THE OFFERING   8
UNITS

13

COMPETING PROPERTIES FOR SALE

2 3M
ISSIO

N
 B

O
U

LEV
A

R
D

M
ISSIO

N
 B

O
U

LEV
A

R
D

FELSPAR STREET

FELSPAR STREET

IN
G

R
A

H
A

M
 STR

EET

IN
G

R
A

H
A

M
 STR

EET

HORNBLEND  STREET

HORNBLEND  STREET

THOMAS AVENUE

THOMAS AVENUE

THOMAS AVENUE

THOMAS AVENUE

N
O

Y
ES  STR

EET

N
O

Y
ES  STR

EET

GARNET AVENUE

GARNET AVENUE

GRAND AVENUE

GRAND AVENUE
1



C
A

SS STR
EET

C
A

SS STR
EET

Pacific Beach
1440 Thomas Avenue, San Diego, CA 92109

THE OFFERING   8
UNITS

14

INCOME & EXPENSES

Total Number of Units 8 Units

Total Area (Gross) 6,470 SF

INCOME CURRENT PER UNIT PRO FORMA PER UNIT

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $286,080 $35,760 $308,400 $38,550

Other Income

Parking $1,813 $227 $4,800 $600

Laundry* $573 $72 $1,920 $240

Miscellaneous $3,075 $384 $1,200 $150

Total Other Income $5,461 $683 $7,920 $990

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $291,541 $36,443 $316,320 $39,540

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 4.0% $11,443 $1,430 4.0% $12,336 $1,542

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $280,098 $35,012 $303,984 $37,998

EXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes 1.2251% $34,800 $4,350 $61,255 $7,657

Insurance $4,568 $571 $5,386 $673

Utilities: Water $1,473 $184 $1,473 $184

Utilities; Electricity $1,370 $171 $1,370 $171

Trash Removal $7,194 $899 $7,194 $899

Repairs, Maintenance & Supplies $22,131 $2,766 $2,000 $250

Grounds $1,320 $165 $1,320 $165

Pest Control $1,380 $173 $1,380 $173

Management Fee 6.0% $16,806 $2,101 $15,199 $1,900

TOTAL EXPENSES $91,042 $11,380 $96,577 $12,072

Expenses per SF $14.07 $14.93

% of EGI 32.5% 31.8%

NET OPERATING INCOME $189,056 $23,632 $211,823 $26,478

*Estimated

Pacific Beach
1440 Thomas Avenue, San Diego, CA 92109

THE OFFERING   8
UNITS

15

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA PRO FORMA NOTES

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $286,080 $308,400 See Rent Roll for details

Other Income $5,461 $7,920

Gross Potential Income $291,541 $316,320

Less: Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) 4.0% $11,443 4.0% $12,336

Effective Gross Income $280,098 $303,984